
Ahmadiyya Elementary School
AES Calendar 2025-2026

Respect Responsibility

September 2025 October 2025 First day of school Monday, September 8, 2025
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Last day of school Friday, June 26, 2026
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 School Holidays
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Monday, October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Holiday
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Monday December 22- January 2rd Winter Break
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Monday, February 16, 2026 Family Day
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 Monday, March 16, 2026- Friday, March 20, 2026 March Break

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Eid ul Fitr- Subject to change
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday

Empathy Kindness and Care Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday
November 2025 December 2025 Monday, May 18, 2026 Victoria Day

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Eid-ul-Adha- Subject to change + Next Day
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 PA Day 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Friday, September 19, 2025
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Friday, October 10, 2025
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Friday, November 28, 2025
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 Monday, January 19, 2026

Friday, May 15, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026

Inclusiveness Patience School Activities
January 2026 February 2026 Friday, September 26, 2025 Curriculum Night for Parents 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Monday, September 29, 2025 Good news Assembly 
1 2 3 4 1 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Assembly

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Terry Fox Day 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Anti-Bullying Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Halloween Assembly and Good News Assembly 
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Remembrance Day Assembly

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Progress Report Cards
Friday, November 14, 2025 Parent teacher interviews

Honesty Forgiveness November 17, 2025 to November 20, 2025 Umm-Ul-Momineen (ra) Week
March 2026 April 2026 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Good News Assembly

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su TBA Winter Fest
1 1 2 3 4 5 December 8, 2025 to December 11, 2025 Seerat-un- Nabi (Saw) week 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Good News Assembly
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Thursday, January 1, 2026 Admissions open
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Monday, January 5, 2026 First Day After Winter Break 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 January 20, 2026 to January 22/26, 2026 Khulafa-e-Rashideen (ra) Week
30 31 Friday, January 30, 2026 Good News Assembly

Monday, February 2, 2026 Black History Month
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Report Cards Sent Home

Integtity Perseverance Friday, February 13, 2026 Parent Teacher Interviews / PA Day 
May 2026 June 2026 February 17, 2026 to February 19, 2026 Prophecy, Hazrat Musleh Maud (ra)

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Thursday, February 26, 2026 Good News Assembly
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 International Women’s Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 March 9, 2026 to March 12, 2026 Hazrat Masih Maud (as )Week
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Good News Assembly
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Autism Awareness Day
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Earth Day

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Good News Assembly
Monday, May 4, 2026 Mental Health Week
May 19 to May 25, 2026 Khulafa e Ahmadiyya Week
Thursday, May 28, 2026 Good News Assembly
June 1, 2026 to June 5, 2026 EQAO
June 16, 2026 to June 19, 2026 School Competitions
Thursday, June 25, 2026 Good News Assembly

Friday, June 26, 2026
Last Day of School + Term 2 Report Cards Sent 
Home


